
Show #51923: Windy City PRCHA Show (05/19/2023-05/21/2023)

1. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 353 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 142.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$237.00

2 352 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 138.50 Stella Swanson$158.00

3 351 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 137.50 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

4 336 Dual Dose Of Rey Chance O'Neal 128.00 Aubrey O'Neal

2. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 336 Dual Dose Of Rey Chance O'Neal 128.00 Aubrey O'Neal$25.00

3. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 388 Ima Tuff Response Katie Dove 139.50 Julie Kent$124.00

2 365 Cr High On Love Tiffany McLaury 132.50 Tiffany McLaury$93.00

3 303 DUALLY JUDGED Katie Peterson 130.50 Katie Peterson$62.00

4 398 Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove 129.50 Molly Whitehead$31.00

5 332 Metallic Chilly Heather R Thompson 68.00 Ashley Posthumus

4. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 353 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 142.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$50.00

2 388 Ima Tuff Response Katie Dove 139.50 Julie Kent$30.00

3 352 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 138.50 Stella Swanson$20.00

4 351 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 137.50 JT III & SANDRA NEAL

5 387 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Katie Dove 132.00 Opal L Smith

5. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 319 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell 137.50 Laura Campbell$192.00

2 367 IMA WYNNA RAB RA Brown 136.50 ROB BROWN$128.00

3 396 INDEPENDENCEDAYSPOOK Ilda Corrales 132.00 Ilda Corrales

4 397 ZE KIT CAT Molly Whitehead 65.50 Molly Whitehead

6. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 367 IMA WYNNA RAB RA Brown 136.50 ROB BROWN$210.00

2 397 ZE KIT CAT Molly Whitehead 65.50 Molly Whitehead

7. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 319 A Total Rockstar Laura Campbell 137.50 Laura Campbell$120.00

2 367 IMA WYNNA RAB RA Brown 136.50 ROB BROWN$90.00

3 375 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer 135.00 Kelsey Fulmer$60.00

4 332 Metallic Chilly Ashley Posthumus 131.50 Ashley Posthumus$30.00

5 336 Dual Dose Of Rey Aubrey O'Neal 129.00 Aubrey O'Neal

6 329 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffman 123.50 Emalee Hoffman

7 397 ZE KIT CAT Molly Whitehead 65.50 Molly Whitehead

8 304 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 64.50 Greg Byers

8. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 397 ZE KIT CAT Molly Whitehead 65.50 Molly Whitehead$50.00
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2 304 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 64.50 Greg Byers

9. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 381 Royal Titan Ryan Birkenfield 140.00 Keith Birkenfield$150.00

2 355 Peppy Reys Cutter McLaughlin 138.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$90.00

3 324 Overthelegallimit RAB Myles Brown 135.50 Rob Brown$60.00

4 356 Sporty N Time Cutter McLaughlin 134.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin

5 302 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson 133.50 Eric Stevenson

10. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 380 Checkmate Cat Ryan Birkenfield 140.50 Keith Birkenfield$56.00

2 339 TAMU Bettin A Dual Kyle Birkenfeld 140.00 Keith Birkenfield$42.00

3 355 Peppy Reys Cutter McLaughlin 138.50 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$28.00

4 370 Rebelate Kyle Birkenfeld 135.00 Keith Birkenfield$14.00

5 356 Sporty N Time Cutter McLaughlin 134.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin

6 332 Metallic Chilly Ashley Posthumus 131.50 Ashley Posthumus

7 392 Dual Shining Dulce Lane Birkenfeld 124.50 Keith Birkenfield

11. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 395 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 141.51 Hayden Foreman$219.00

2 312 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 141.50 Lesley Marshall$146.00

3 341 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 70.50 Stormie Callaway

12. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 395 Shiney Candle Light Justin Stanton 141.51 Hayden Foreman$45.00

2 312 Hesa Silver Cat Wes Housler 141.50 Lesley Marshall$30.00

3 341 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 70.50 Stormie Callaway

13. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 386 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 140.50 Katie Dove$125.00

2 301 HESA HOT BET Eric Stevenson 139.00 Eric Stevenson$75.00

3 341 Foolish Sue Robert Rush 70.50 Stormie Callaway$50.00

4 334 Cowgirl Capital Cotton Leathers 62.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

14. PRCHA 5PRSB: PRCHA 5 And Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 313 Lean Hot N Stylish Wes Housler 143.00 Stephanie K Campbell$120.00

2 321 High In Rio Heather R Thompson 130.00 Heather R Thompson$72.00

3T 328 Metallic Santana Colby McCleskey 126.00 Chad Detwiler/Colby $24.00

3T 390 Stylish Shootout Justin Stanton 126.00 Leslie Thompson$24.00

5 311 KittysSmartBoonCatt Ethan Assman 120.00

15. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 386 Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove 140.50 Katie Dove$20.00

16. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (OTR - Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 352 Tin Man Jay Mclaughlin 139.50 Stella Swanson$144.00
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2 351 Tee Boone Jay Mclaughlin 69.00 JT III & SANDRA NEAL$96.00

3 353 GotItToGive Jay Mclaughlin 61.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin

17. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (NPTR - Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 354 Scr King Of The Road Cutter McLaughlin 144.00 Jay And Wendy McLaughlin$132.00

2 368 Buzz Lite RAB RA Brown 135.00 Rob Brown$88.00

3 342 Smoking Pistol Whiz Brian Stone 134.00 Christa Morris-Stone

4 316 Cats Waylon On Me Fayth Lynch 62.00 Fayth Lynch

18. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Playoff Time Cole Hawk 139.00 Hawk Family Trust$65.00

21. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Playoff Time Cole Hawk 143.50 Hawk Family Trust$62.50

2 322 Blues My Boy Bayleigh Melton 139.50 Bayleigh Melton$37.50

3 310 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 138.00 Ayden E Rivero$25.00

4 318 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 133.50 Laura Campbell

5 362 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 69.00 Cooper Noland

22. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 310 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 138.00 Ayden E Rivero$30.00

2 318 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 133.50 Laura Campbell

23. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Playoff Time Cole Hawk 143.50 Hawk Family Trust$37.50

2 310 CP Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero 138.00 Ayden E Rivero$22.50

3 318 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell 133.50 Laura Campbell$15.00

4 362 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 69.00 Cooper Noland

5 363 Broken Box Bosalito Kenna Ellison 67.00 Kenna Ellison

24. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 389 MAKING SPARKS FLY Mallory Vestal 142.50 Mallory Vestal$162.50

2T 306 ELANS A CHIC Julie Bowden 142.00 Julie Bowden$81.25

2T 393 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 142.00 Leslie Thompson$81.25

4 357 Once In A Rey Boon Taylee Hawk 141.00 Hawk Family Trust

5 359 Wr This Cats Sporty Josh Hawk 69.00 Hawk Family Trust

25. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 307 FL MISTER DUAL PIC Cindy Triplitt Dockter 143.00 Dona Triplett$137.50

2 357 Once In A Rey Boon Taylee Hawk 141.00 Hawk Family Trust$82.50

3 345 WILDCATTER STYLE Stephanie K Campbell 140.50 Stephanie K Campbell$55.00

4 323 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 139.00 Pat Britten

5 359 Wr This Cats Sporty Josh Hawk 69.00 Hawk Family Trust

26. NRCHA SLIMIT: NRCHA Select Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 307 FL MISTER DUAL PIC Cindy Triplitt Dockter 143.00 Dona Triplett$62.50
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2 393 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 142.00 Leslie Thompson$37.50

3 323 Buzz Sawyer Pat Britten 139.00 Pat Britten$25.00

4 387 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 133.00 Opal L Smith

5 388 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 66.50 Julie Kent

27. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 340 NR Lenas Fancy Gun Colby Britten 140.50 Colby Britten$130.00

2 384 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi 139.50 Jennifer Anselmi$97.50

3 330 One Fine Boonshine Shannon Barlow 138.50 Shannon Barlow$65.00

4T 377 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 133.00 Elisabeth Gnitka$16.25

4T 387 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 133.00 Opal L Smith$16.25

6 333 Metallic Side Michelle Eiland 131.50 Michelle Eiland

7 317 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 131.00 Laura Campbell

8 308 Ruby Pep Boon Alaina Williams 67.50 Alaina Williams

9 388 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 66.50 Julie Kent

28. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 393 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 142.00 Leslie Thompson$56.00

2 384 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi 139.50 Jennifer Anselmi$42.00

3 387 Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 133.00 Opal L Smith$28.00

4 333 Metallic Side Michelle Eiland 131.50 Michelle Eiland$14.00

5 359 Wr This Cats Sporty Josh Hawk 69.00 Hawk Family Trust

6 337 Fire Smoking Dragon Jessica Zaharia 68.00 Jessica Zaharia

7 388 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 66.50 Julie Kent

29. NRCHA BDBD: Beginning Fence Work Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 389 MAKING SPARKS FLY Mallory Vestal 142.01 Mallory Vestal$150.00

2 306 ELANS A CHIC Julie Bowden 142.00 Julie Bowden$90.00

3 344 Cattahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock 141.00 Meredith Lubbock$60.00

4 393 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie Thompson 139.00 Leslie Thompson

5 345 WILDCATTER STYLE Stephanie K Campbell 137.50 Stephanie K Campbell

6 343 Michelob Ultra Christa Morris-Stone 133.00 Christa Morris-Stone

30. PRCHA PRGR: PRCHA Never Won A Buckle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 321 High In Rio Jessica Zaharia 139.50 Heather R Thompson$76.00

2 382 Jacs Over Aces Rebecca Parrish 137.50 Rebecca Parrish$57.00

3 317 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 136.50 Laura Campbell$38.00

4 337 Fire Smoking Dragon Jessica Zaharia 131.50 Jessica Zaharia$19.00

5 349 Above A Ten Knox Butler 70.50 Natalie Woods

6 384 CD LIGHTS CAT Jennifer Anselmi 69.00 Jennifer Anselmi

7 369 Lil Twist Of Nitro Allison Latham 67.00 Allison Latham

31. PRCHA PRGH: PRCHA Green Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 374 Trona Royal Boonsmal Antonie Cunningham 128.00 Cody Buck/Antonie $100.00

2 331 That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers 126.00 Greg Byers$75.00

3 328 Metallic Santana Colby McCleskey 122.50 Chad Detwiler/Colby $50.00
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4 366 Denvers Whittle Girl Tiffany McLaury 121.00 JD Graham$25.00

5 309 Joey Jason Eicke 70.00 Jason Eicke

6 347 Ts Denver Sunrise Lane Arnold 63.00 Sagniere Ranch

7 327 Peppys Lil Quill Maegan Teykl 61.00 Maegan Teykl

32. PRCHA PRRH: PRCHA RANCH HAND Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 391 TRIXIES SIXES Justin Stanton 141.00 Camille Briggs$78.00

2 360 Cs Mecom Playboy John Bradshaw 124.00 John Bradshaw$52.00

3 305 Cat O The Nile Codie Brown 120.50 Codie Brown

34. PRCHA GR: PRCHA Green Rider Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 374 Trona Royal Boonsmal Antonie Cunningham 130.50 Cody Buck/Antonie $70.00


